Весы прецизионные, с верхней загрузкой
EB-50, PB-300, PB-350, PB-100, TB-800
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: cen@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://coleparmer.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72

Calibration Automatic external
Display 18 mm 6 digit LCD
Housing ABS
Size (without breeze shield) 17.8 x 25.7 x 8.4 cm (7.0 x 10.1 x 3.3 in,)
Net Weight 1.1 kg (2.4 lb)
Model No. PB-100-500 PB-100-1200 PB-100-2000 PB-100-4000 PB-100-6000
Capacity 500 g 1200 g 2000 g 4000 g 6000 g
Readability 0.1 g 0.1 g 0.1 g 0.1 g 0.1 g
Resolution 1:5000 1:12000 1:20000 1:40000 1:6000
Repeatability (+/-) 0.1 g 0.1 g 0.2 g 0.2 g 1 g
Linearity (+/-) 0.2 g 0.2 g 0.2 g 0.2 g 2 g
Eccentric Loading 0.2 g 0.2 g 0.2 g 0.2 g 2 g
Units g, ct, GN, N, dr, Lb, oz, oZt, tl t, tl H, tl S, CUS
Ordering Information
Description Item Number
PB-100-100-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 100 g x 0.001 g, 120 V 20000-32
PB-100-100-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 100 g x 0.001 g, 220 V 20000-33
PB-100-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 200 g x 0.01 g, 120 V 20000-34
PB-100-200-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 200 g x 0.01 g, 220 V 20000-35
PB-100-300-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 300 g x 0.1 g, 120 V 20000-48
PB-100-300-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 300 g x 0.1 g, 220 V 20000-49
PB-100-400-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 400 g x 0.01 g, 120 V 20000-36
PB-100-400-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 400 g x 0.01 g, 220 V 20000-37
PB-100-800-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 800 g x 0.01 g, 120 V 20000-38
PB-100-800-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 800 g x 0.01 g, 220 V 20000-39
PB-100-500-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 500 g x 0.1 g, 120 V 20000-51
PB-100-500-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 500 g x 0.1 g, 220 V 20000-52
PB-100-1200-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 1200 g x 0.1 g, 120 V 20000-40
PB-100-1200-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 1200 g x 0.1 g, 220 V 20000-41
PB-100-2000-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 2000 g x 0.1 g, 120 V 20000-42
PB-100-2000-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 2000 g x 0.1 g, 220 V 20000-43
PB-100-4000-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 4000 g x 0.1 g, 120 V 20000-44
PB-100-4000-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 4000 g x 0.1 g, 220 V 20000-45
PB-100-6000-115V Portable Toploading Balance, 6000 g x 1 g, 120 V 20000-46
PB-100-6000-230V Portable Toploading Balance, 6000 g x 1 g, 220 V 20000-47
EB-50 Series
Portable Balances
Portable balance running on 12 VDC or AA battery
operation with splash-proof keys

Net Weight 0.5 kg
EB-50 EB-50
Ordering Information
Description Item Number
EB-50-302 115 V Compact Portable Toploading Balance, 300 g x 0.01 g, Universal Voltage 11000-21
EB-50-201 115 V Compact Portable Toploading Balance, 200 g x 0.1 g, Universal Voltage 12000-22
EB-50-601 115 V Compact Portable Toploading Balance, 600 g x 0.1 g, Universal Voltage 11000-23
EB-50-1201 115 V Compact Portable Toploading Balance, 1200 g x 0.1 g, Universal Voltage 11000-24
EB-50-2001 115 V Compact Portable Toploading Balance, 2000 g x 0.1 g, Universal Voltage 11000-26
EB-50-2000 115 V Compact Portable Toploading Balance, 2000 g x 1 g, Universal Voltage 11000-27
EB-50-5000 115 V Compact Portable Toploading Balance, 5000 g x 2 g, Universal Voltage 11000-28
Cole-Parmer®
PB-300 Series Portable
Toploading Balances
• Five-year industry-leading warranty

(351 x 205.5 x 338 mm)
Connectivity 2x RS-232, 2x USB-A (interchangeable), USB-B, Wi-Fi
Ordering Information (Internal Calibration)
Description Series No. Model No. Ordering No.
360 g, 0.001 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800-i TB-800-360i 10102-04
600 g, 0.001 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800-i TB-800-600i 10102-05
1000 g, 0.001 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800-i TB-800-1000i 10102-06
2100 g, 0.01 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800-i TB-800-2100i 10102-07
4500 g, 0.01 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800-i TB-800-4500i 10102-08
6000 g, 0.01 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800-i TB-800-6000i 10102-09
10,000 g, 0.01 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800-i TB-800-10100i 10102-10
Cole-Parmer® TB-800 Series Precision Toploading Balances
Technical Specifications (External Calibration)
Specification TB-800-360 TB-800-600 TB-800-1000 TB-800-2100 TB-800-4500 TB-800-6000 TB-800-6001 TB-800-10000
Max Capacity 360 g 600 g 1000 g 2100 g 4500 g 6000 g 6000 g 10,000 g
Readability 0.001 g 0.001 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 0.1 g
Calibration Type External External External External External External External External
Linearity 0.002 g 0.002 g 0.002 g 0.02 g 0.02 g 0.02 g 0.3 g 0.3 g
Repeatability 0.001 g 0.0015 g 0.0015 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.03 g 0.1 g 0.08 g
Stabilization Time 2 seconds 2 seconds 2 seconds 1.5 seconds 1.5 seconds 1.5 seconds 1.5 seconds 1.5 seconds
Weigh Pan Dimensions 128 x 128 mm 128 x 128 mm 128 x 128 mm 195 x 195 mm 195 x 195 mm 195 x 195 mm 195 x 195 mm 195 x 195 mm
Device Dimensions
13.8 x 8 x 13.3 in
(351 x 205.5 x 338 mm)
Connectivity 2x RS-232, 2x USB-A (interchangeable), USB-B, Wi-Fi
Ordering Information (External Calibration)
Description Series No. Model No. Ordering No.
360 g, 0.001 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800 TB-800-360 10102-15
600 g, 0.001 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800 TB-800-600 10102-16
1000 g, 0.001 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800 TB-800-1000 10102-17
2100 g, 0.01 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800 TB-800-2100 10102-18
4500 g, 0.01 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800 TB-800-4500 10102-19
6000 g, 0.01 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800 TB-800-6000 10102-20
6001 g, 0.1 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800 TB-800-6001 10102-21
10,000 g, 0.1 g Precision Toploading Balance with Touch Screen TB-800 TB-800-10000 10102-22
Cole-Parmer®
PB-350 Series High Capacity
Portable Toploading Balances
• Five-year industry-leading warranty